

**Bid Results - Cardinal Cottage, Phase II Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - Painting**

**April 25th, 2024 at 10:00AM**

| # | Company  | Bid Amount  | General Contractor Exceptions | General Contractor Only    | Comments |
|---|--|-------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|----------|
| 1 | <b>Vareika Construction, Inc.</b><br><i>West Bridgewater, MA</i> | \$60,300.00 | N/A                           | Vareika Construction, Inc. |          |
|   |  |             |                               |                            |          |
| 2 | <b>Homer Contracting, Inc.</b><br><i>Arlington, MA</i>           | \$24,000.00 | N/A                           | Homer Contracting, Inc.    |          |
|   |  |             |                               |                            |          |
| 3 | <b>JM's Painting Corp.</b><br><i>Dedham, MA</i>                  | \$28,400.00 | N/A                           | N/A                        |          |
|   |  |             |                               |                            |          |
| 4 | <b>MG Painting Contractors</b><br><i>Blackstone, MA</i>          | \$70,000.00 | N/A                           | N/A                        |          |
|   |  |             |                               |                            |          |

**This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.**

**Bid Results - Cardinal Cottage, Phase II Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - Plumbing**

**April 25th, 2024 at 10:00AM**

| # | Company   | Bid Amount   | General Contractor Exceptions | General Contractor Only | Comments |
|---|---|--------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|----------|
| 1 | <b>P.J. Dionne Company</b><br><i>Woburn, MA</i>             | \$109,000.00 | N/A                           | N/A                     |          |
|   |   |              |                               |                         |          |
| 2 | <b>Robert W. Irvine &amp; Sons</b><br><i>Lynn, MA</i>       | \$104,400.00 | N/A                           | N/A                     |          |
|   |   |              |                               |                         |          |
| 3 | <b>William M. Collins Co., Inc.</b><br><i>Braintree, MA</i> | \$157,000.00 | N/A                           | N/A                     |          |
|   |   |              |                               |                         |          |

**This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.**

**Bid Results - Cardinal Cottage, Phase II Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - Electrical**

**April 25th, 2024 at 10:00AM**

| # | Company                  | Bid Amount   | General Contractor Exceptions | General Contractor Only | Comments |
|---|--------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|----------|
| 1 | CDS Contracting Services | \$168,400.00 | N/A                           | N/A                     |          |
|   | <i>Holbrook, MA</i>      |              |                               |                         |          |

**This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.**

**Bid Results - Cardinal Cottage, Phase II Renovations, 2024**

**Filed Sub Bids - HVAC**

**April 25th, 2024 at 10:00AM**

| # | Company                                    | Bid Amount   | General Contractor Exceptions | General Contractor Only | Comments |
|---|--|--------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|----------|
| 1 | <b>Araujo Bros. Plumbing &amp; Heating</b> | \$142,800.00 | N/A                           | N/A                     |          |
|   | <i>New Bedford, MA</i>                     |              |                               |                         |          |

**This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.  
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.**